33
3
El
EC
TR
IC
 CH
AI

lifting
height
(m)
(a)
larger-
chain
bucket
lifting
height
(m)
Trolley
type
Weight
(kg)
productid
SR030/62-125KG-24V 125 8 1 5.2 x 15 4m 60/360 0.55 8 30 500 16 0851000
SR031/53-125KG-24V 125 8/2 1 5.2 x 15 4m 60/40/360 0.32/0.08 8 30 500 16 0851001
SR031/51-250KG-24V 250 8/2 1 5.2 x 15 3m 50/25/300 0.32/0.08 8 30 500 17 0851003
SR030/64-250KG-24V 250 8 1 5.2 x 15 3m 50/300 0.55 8 30 500 17 0851006
SR031/51-500KG-24V 500 4/1 2 5.2 x 15 3m 50/25/300 0.32/0.08 4 15 500 18 0851009
SR030/52-500KG-24V 500 8 1 5.2 x 15 1Bm 40/240 0.7 8 25 2000 18 0861013
SR071/54-500KG-24V 500 8/2 1 7.2 x 21 2m 60/25/240 0.9/0.2 5 17 2000 45 0861016
SR030/52-1000KG-24V 1000 4 2 5.2 x 15 1Bm 40/240 0.7 4 12 2000 20 0861015
SR071/55-1000KG-24V 1000 6/1.5 1 7.2 x 21 2m 60/25/240 1.1/0.2 5 17 2000 45 0861029
SR070/55-1000KG-24V 1000 6 1 7.2 x 21 2m 40/240 1.1 5 17 2000 45 0851033
SR091/55 1600KG-24V 1600 8/2 1 9.0 x 27 2m 60/25/240 3/0.75 10 18 3200 78 0861044
SR071/55-2000KG-24V 2000 3/0.75 2 7.2 x 21 2m 60/25/240 1.1/0.2 4 8 2000 53 0861031
SR070/53-2000KG-24V 2000 5 2 7.2 x 21 1Am 60/240 1.7 4 8 2000 53 0861035
SR111/52-2500KG-24V* 2500 10/2.5 1 11.3 x 31 2m 40/25/150 4.4/1.1 6 12 6300 108 0861053
SR091/55-3200KG-24V 3200 4/1 2 9.0 x 27 2m 60/25/240 3/0.75 5 9 3200 88 0861046
SR111/54-3200KG-24V* 3200 8/2 1 11.3 x 31 1Bm 25/25/150 4.4/1.1 6 12 6300 108 0861057
SR110/52-5000KG-24V* 5000 5 2 11.3 x 31 2m 60/240 4 3 6 6300 107 0861051
SR111/52-5000KG-24V* 5000 5/1.25 2 11.3 x 31 2m 40/25/150 4.4/1.1 3 6 6300 125 0861055
SR111/54-6300KG-24V* 6300 4/1 2 11.3 x 31 1Bm 25/25/150 4.4/1.0 3 6 6300 125 0861059
Type a
(mm)
b
(mm)